
Integrated M.Sc. Statistics

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12022644 12360282 NITYANAND CHAUHAN OBC 45

2 UI12021604 11090018 KHUSHI GENERAL 43.25

3 UI12020422 11441010 TEJASWI MISHRA GENERAL 41.75

4 UI12012448 11110054 ARYAN JAIN GENERAL 41.5

5 UI12023801 11610085 RASHMI SINGH GENERAL 38.5

6 UI12014755 12170049 KAPIL JANGIR OBC 37.75

7 UI12031555 12190024 HARSH GENERAL 37.75

8 UI12041276 12170116 ASHISH VERMA OBC 37

9 UI12019447 11120104 VANSHITA JHA GENERAL 35.75

10 UI12010981 12360032 ASHWANI SINGH GENERAL 35.5

11 UI12073612 11820734 SACHIN SHARMA GENERAL 35.5

12 UI12010386 11440751 ANKIT KUMAR OBC 35

13 UI12005979 11940032 PRATIKSHA OBC 34.75

14 UI12077023 11570602 GAJENDRA CHAUDHARY GENERAL 32.75

15 UI12007657 12220004 RANVEER KUMAR SINGH GENERAL 31.5

16 UI12073311 11850061 PANKAJ OBC 31.25

17 UI12017925 11890176 KUMAR ANCHIT GENERAL 31

18 UI12070626 11520044 KHUSHBU GENERAL 31

19 UI12002537 11790003 ASTITVA TRIPATHI GENERAL 30.75

20 UI12061589 12100302 ASTHA KUMARI OBC 30.75

21 UI12003216 12000505 ABHINAV KUMAR OBC 30.75

22 UI12077632 11570616 KHUSHI JAIN GENERAL 30.5

23 UI12025200 12000939 TARKESHWAR KUMAR SC 30.5

24 UI12002378 12000019 ASHUTOSH KUMAR GENERAL 30.5

25 UI12078683 11460088 SUYASH SRIVASTAVA GENERAL 29.75

26 UI12066799 11110625 KIRTAN SARAN OBC 29.25

27 UI12077617 11571028 AMIT SC 28.75

28 UI12009842 12360230 HIMANSHU SINGH GENERAL 28.75

29 UI12072295 12000392 ROHIT RAJ OBC 28.75

30 UI12014400 11710033 SAURABH AGRAHARI GENERAL 28

31 UI12019329 11890182 KUMAR HARDIK GENERAL 27.5

32 UI12020430 11790054 VAISHNAVI PANDEY GENERAL 27.25

33 UI12058894 11940223 CHHAVI SONI GENERAL 26.5

34 UI12029652 12320036 NEERAJ SC 26.5

35 UI12003595 12000512 TEJ NARAYAN SINGH GENERAL 26.25

36 UI12063422 11880045 SAKET PRASAD OBC 25.75

37 UI12000296 11680132 MRIGAKSHI KHAJURIA GENERAL 25

38 UI12018975 11440961 SUMIT KUMAR GENERAL 25

39 UI12011766 11020010 ABHYUDIT CHAUDHARY GENERAL 25

40 UI12035636 11110156 RAHUL MALI OBC 24.75

41 UI12003501 12040043 PRATIK OBC 24.5

42 UI12002982 11870074 HIMANSHU KUMAR GENERAL 24.5

43 UI12028890 11540805 CHILUKURU SAI JASHWANTH GUPTHA GENERAL 24.25

44 UI12059579 11110301 MAHIMA SHEKHAWAT GENERAL 24

45 UI12046439 11110224 PARMESHWAR PRAJAPAT OBC 24

46 UI12075731 11940625 AWESH OBC 24

47 UI12053328 11820240 SHER SINGH OBC 22.5

48 UI12074108 11570584 SACHIN CHAUDHARY OBC 22.25

GENERAL CATEGORY



Integrated M.Sc. Statistics

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

49 UI12050809 12000277 SUDHANSHU RANJAN OBC 22.25

50 UI12067252 11570513 PRIYANSHU MEENA ST 22

51 UI12067280 11940591 ANSH RAJ OBC 22

52 UI12029839 12030025 PRAJWAL VAIDYA GENERAL 21.75

53 UI12033849 11620147 SONU GOYAL OBC 21.5

54 UI12046199 11110218 ARPIT SINGH OBC 21.5

55 UI12070065 11200160 DEWANSHU GUPTA OBC 21

56 UI12040123 11260056 AKSHAT CHOUDHARY OBC 21

57 UI12000927 11850068 NIKHIL KUMAR SC 21

58 UI12015469 11500027 SARTHAK SHUKLA GENERAL 20.5

59 UI12004000 11570033 MUSKAN KUMAWAT OBC 20.5

60 UI12007372 12000588 ISHITA VERMA OBC 20.25

61 UI12045379 11480152 RANJITA GENERAL 20.25

62 UI12021178 11570731 ADITI RAJAWAT GENERAL 20.25

63 UI12018507 11440094 ABHIRAJ NARAYAN GENERAL 20.25

64 UI12002682 11540515 PALAPARTHI V M KRISHNA VAMSI GENERAL 19.5

65 UI12027141 11480134 AMAN KUMAR JYOTISHI GENERAL 19.25

66 UI12044044 11260061 DOOR DARSHITA PUROHIT GENERAL 19.25

67 UI12043734 11790108 JATIN KUMAR OBC 19.25

68 UI12075981 11520096 YOGESH SAINI OBC 19

69 UI12066174 12001574 NEHA KUMARI OBC 19

70 UI12039356 11940480 NIVEDITA MALIK GENERAL 18.75

71 UI12028178 12400114 GOWTHAM KRISHNA P GENERAL 18.5

72 UI12075188 12001689 SHIVAM RAJ OBC 18

73 UI12022334 11110526 AMAN KUMAR SC 18

74 UI12040930 11570813 PRIYANSHI SINGH GENERAL 17.5

75 UI12004023 11540519 K PRANEETH KUMAR SC 17.25

76 UI12022795 12000884 CHANCHAL KUMARI OBC 17.25

77 UI12032025 11820540 JANESH NAHAR SC 17.25

78 UI12035703 11660134 VADLAKONDA SAI RAM SC 17

79 UI12078109 11571031 RAHUL OBC 17

80 UI12066423 11541207 VANGOORI NIKHITHA OBC 16.75

81 UI12011905 12380055 BEVARA SOWMYALAXMI OBC 16.75

82 UI12047971 12001340 SHARAD KUMAR OBC 16.75

83 UI12018366 11400010 VISHWAJEET CHANDEL GENERAL 16.5

84 UI12065194 11940577 PRIYANSHI RANI GENERAL 16.5

85 UI12008513 11110502 SANDEEP KUMAR JANGID OBC 16.5



Integrated M.Sc. Statistics

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12022644 12360282 NITYANAND CHAUHAN OBC 45

2 UI12014755 12170049 KAPIL JANGIR OBC 37.75

3 UI12041276 12170116 ASHISH VERMA OBC 37

4 UI12010386 11440751 ANKIT KUMAR OBC 35

5 UI12005979 11940032 PRATIKSHA OBC 34.75

6 UI12073311 11850061 PANKAJ OBC 31.25

7 UI12061589 12100302 ASTHA KUMARI OBC 30.75

8 UI12003216 12000505 ABHINAV KUMAR OBC 30.75

9 UI12066799 11110625 KIRTAN SARAN OBC 29.25

10 UI12072295 12000392 ROHIT RAJ OBC 28.75

11 UI12063422 11880045 SAKET PRASAD OBC 25.75

12 UI12035636 11110156 RAHUL MALI OBC 24.75

13 UI12003501 12040043 PRATIK OBC 24.5

14 UI12046439 11110224 PARMESHWAR PRAJAPAT OBC 24

15 UI12075731 11940625 AWESH OBC 24

16 UI12053328 11820240 SHER SINGH OBC 22.5

17 UI12074108 11570584 SACHIN CHAUDHARY OBC 22.25

18 UI12050809 12000277 SUDHANSHU RANJAN OBC 22.25

19 UI12067280 11940591 ANSH RAJ OBC 22

20 UI12033849 11620147 SONU GOYAL OBC 21.5

21 UI12046199 11110218 ARPIT SINGH OBC 21.5

22 UI12070065 11200160 DEWANSHU GUPTA OBC 21

23 UI12040123 11260056 AKSHAT CHOUDHARY OBC 21

24 UI12004000 11570033 MUSKAN KUMAWAT OBC 20.5

25 UI12007372 12000588 ISHITA VERMA OBC 20.25

26 UI12043734 11790108 JATIN KUMAR OBC 19.25

27 UI12075981 11520096 YOGESH SAINI OBC 19

28 UI12066174 12001574 NEHA KUMARI OBC 19

29 UI12075188 12001689 SHIVAM RAJ OBC 18

30 UI12022795 12000884 CHANCHAL KUMARI OBC 17.25

31 UI12078109 11571031 RAHUL OBC 17

32 UI12066423 11541207 VANGOORI NIKHITHA OBC 16.75

33 UI12011905 12380055 BEVARA SOWMYALAXMI OBC 16.75

34 UI12047971 12001340 SHARAD KUMAR OBC 16.75

35 UI12008513 11110502 SANDEEP KUMAR JANGID OBC 16.5

OBC CATEGORY



Integrated M.Sc. Statistics

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12025200 12000939 TARKESHWAR KUMAR SC 30.5

2 UI12077617 11571028 AMIT SC 28.75

3 UI12029652 12320036 NEERAJ SC 26.5

4 UI12000927 11850068 NIKHIL KUMAR SC 21

5 UI12022334 11110526 AMAN KUMAR SC 18

6 UI12004023 11540519 K PRANEETH KUMAR SC 17.25

7 UI12032025 11820540 JANESH NAHAR SC 17.25

8 UI12035703 11660134 VADLAKONDA SAI RAM SC 17

SC CATEGORY



Integrated M.Sc. Statistics

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12067252 11570513 PRIYANSHU MEENA ST 22

ST CATEGORY



Integrated M.Sc. Statistics

S.No. RegNo RollNo StduentName Category TotalMarks

1 UI12010981 12360032 ASHWANI SINGH GENERAL 35.5

2 UI12073612 11820734 SACHIN SHARMA GENERAL 35.5

3 UI12009842 12360230 HIMANSHU SINGH GENERAL 28.75

4 UI12014400 11710033 SAURABH AGRAHARI GENERAL 28

5 UI12019329 11890182 KUMAR HARDIK GENERAL 27.5

6 UI12020430 11790054 VAISHNAVI PANDEY GENERAL 27.25

7 UI12003595 12000512 TEJ NARAYAN SINGH GENERAL 26.25

8 UI12018975 11440961 SUMIT KUMAR GENERAL 25

9 UI12002982 11870074 HIMANSHU KUMAR GENERAL 24.5

10 UI12028890 11540805 CHILUKURU SAI JASHWANTH GUPTHA GENERAL 24.25

11 UI12045379 11480152 RANJITA GENERAL 20.25

12 UI12021178 11570731 ADITI RAJAWAT GENERAL 20.25

13 UI12018507 11440094 ABHIRAJ NARAYAN GENERAL 20.25

14 UI12065194 11940577 PRIYANSHI RANI GENERAL 16.5

EWS CATEGORY


